
Indian Festivals & Holidays

January February March April

May June July August

September October November December

Thursday, 12 January
Swami Vivekananda Jayanti

Monday, 23 January
Subhash Chandra Bose
Jayanti

Thursday, 26 January
Republic Day
Vasant Panchami

Monday, 30 January
Gandhi Punyatithi

Sunday, 5 February
Guru Ravi Das Jayanti

Wednesday, 15 February
Maharishi Dayanand
Saraswati Jayanti

Saturday, 18 February
Maha Shiv Ratri

Tuesday, 21 February
Ramakrishna Jayanti

Government Holiday2023
Festival

Wednesday, 8 March
Holi

Friday, 10 March
Shivaji Jayanti

Wednesday, 22 March
Ugadi

Thursday, 23 March
Shaheed Diwas

Thursday, 30 March
Ram Navami

Saturday, 1 April
Bank Holiday

Tuesday, 4 April
Mahavir Jayanti

Friday, 7 April
Good Friday
Sunday, 9 April
Easter

Friday, 14 April
Ambedkar Jayanti

Saturday, 22 April
Ramadan

Friday, 5 May
Budh Purnima

Sunday, 7 May
Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti

Sunday, 18 June
Father's Day

Tuesday, 20 June
Jagannath Rath Yatra

Wednesday, 21 June
International Yoga Day

Thursday, 29 June
Bakrid / Eid Al Adha

Monday, 3 July
Guru Purnima

Friday, 28 July
Muharram

Sunday, 6 August
Friendship Day

Tuesday, 15 August
Independence Day

Tuesday, 29 August
Onam

Wednesday, 30 August
Raksha Bandhan

Tuesday, 5 September
Teacher's Day

Wednesday, 6 September
Janmashtami

Thursday, 14 September
Hindi Diwas

Tuesday, 19 September
Ganesh Chaturthi

Wednesday, 27 September
Eid E Milad

Monday, 2 October
Gandhi Jayanti

Tuesday, 24 October
Dussehra

Wednesday, 1 November
Karva Chauth

Sunday, 12 November
Diwali

Tuesday, 14 November
Bhaiya Dooj

Monday, 27 November
Guru Nanak Jayanti

Monday, 25 December
Christmas Day


